General information about company

Scrip code

535754

Name of the company

Orient Cement Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catedor Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully No. Of No. Of shares | Total nos.
) 90T | shareholder | shareholders paid up equity | Partly underlying shares held
(1 (D) shares held paid-up | Depository (Vi =

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a




(V) equity Receipts (V1) | (IV)+(V)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
shares (V1) As a % of (A+B+C2)
held (V)

% of

Classeg: | Class Total (A+B+C)

X eg:y

Promoter &
(A) Promoter 18 76829922 76829922 375 76829922 76829922 |37.5
Group

(B) Public 21224 128038838 128038838 62.5 128038838 128038838 | 62.5

Non
(© Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs

Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts

Total 21242 204868760 204868760 100 204868760 204868760 | 100

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , asa % | Number of Number of Shares

No. Of Shares ; . ledged or
> assuming full Locked in p :
No. OF Shares | o of Shares | UNderlying conversion of shares (1) | Otherwise Number of equity
Category of | Underlying - Outstanding : . encumbered (XII1) ;
Category - Underlying - convertible securities ( shares held in
shareholder | Outstanding - convertible rF
n an convertible Outstandlng_ securities and asa percentage o_f As a % Asa% | dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants (XI) | o, of warrants d'IUt_Ed share capital) | No_ | of total No. (a) of total | form (xIV)
(Xi) (a) gXI)‘ (VID+(X)Asa | @y | shares : Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 37.5 5800000 | 7.55 76829922
Group
(B) Public 62.5 126451193
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public




Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5800000 | 2.83 203281115
Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. - Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of No. Of ::Zr;hglfdtlgg | class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly sha-res Total nos. no ofoshares - ;
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- | 0o ing | Shares held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity up De osﬁorg e or SCRR asa %
m (D) shares held | equity R Po ; y (IV)+(V)+ 2957 Vil of
(V) shares | RECEIPES | (/) ) (VII) | Classeg: | Class Total Total
hetd | V1 FHE ] X egy |00 Voting
(V) Geiez) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ LT]%'I"V'I‘;‘;'%;:{:‘I’; 6 7371250 7371250 |36 7371250 7371250 | 3.6
(d) ggzc?fg;er 12 69458672 69458672 | 33.9 69458672 69458672 | 33.9
Sub-Total (A)(1) 18 76829922 76829922 | 37.5 76829922 76829922 | 37.5
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 18 76829922 76829922 |37.5 76829922 76829922 |37.5
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B

Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

@

Institutions




€)) Mutual Funds 53 46719477 46719477 |22.8 46719477 46719477 |22.8
© rorein Portfolio | 5, 15958930 15958930 | 7.79 15958930 15058930 | 7.79
nvestors
Financial
) T Ba 13 179320 179320 0.09 179320 179320 0.09
) 'C"S“ra”"_e 6 14456565 14456565 | 7.06 14456565 14456565 | 7.06
ompanies
Sub-Total (B)(1) 123 77314292 77314292 |37.74 77314292 77314292 |37.74
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
€10)) holding nominal 19873 17118528 17118528 |8.36 17118528 17118528 | 8.36
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 3 3032160 3032160 1.48 3032160 3032160 |1.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) NEECIEEE N - 345522 345522 | 0.17 345522 345522 |0.17
with RBI
Any Other
(e) ; 1220 30228336 30228336 | 14.75 30228336 30228336 | 14.75
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 21101 50724546 50724546 | 24.76 50724546 50724546 |24.76
Total Public Shareholding
21224 128038838 128038838 | 62.5 128038838 128038838 | 62.5
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 21242 204868760 204868760 | 100 204868760 204868760 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 21242 204868760 204868760 | 100 204868760 204868760 | 100




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shares Sharehold;nﬂ ,asa% Nur?(ber_of Nlumber of SI;]ares_
No. Of Shares Underlying assuming fu Locked in pledged or otherwise _
: - No. of Shares - conversion of shares (XII) encumbered (XI11) | Number of equity
Underlying derlvi Outstanding ibl - h held i
Sr Outstanding Underlying convertible convertible securities ( ) ) shares held in
S Outstanding securities and No as a percentage of Asa % As a % dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) Of Warrants (Xi). diluted share capital) No. | of total No. (a) of total form (X1V)
(XD)= (VID+(X) Asa% | (@) [ Shares : Shares
@ of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) 3.6 0 0 7371250
(d) 33.9 5800000 | 8.35 69458672
Sub-Total (A)(1) 37.5 5800000 | 7.55 76829922
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 375 5800000 | 7.55 76829922
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) 22.8 46717477
(e) 7.79 15958930
() 0.09 85860
(@) 7.06 14456565
Sub-Total (B)(1) 37.74 77218832
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.36 15985193
(aii)) 1.48 3032160
(b) 0.17 345522




(e) 14.75 29869486
Sub-Total (B)(3) 24.76 49232361
e
© Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 100 203281115
Total (A+B+C) 100 5800000 | 2.83 203281115

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Shyam Sundar Jajodia

Amita Birla

Nirmala Birla

Avanti Birla

Avani Birla

Chandra Kant Birla

PAN (I1)

ACVPJ3709J

ADZPB4709K

ADZPB4711D

ALZPB3914G

AGYPB9535D

ADZPB4710C

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

280000

260000

3673680

130000

130000

2897570

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(V)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

280000

260000

3673680

130000

130000

2897570

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VI1I)
As a % of

0.14

0.13

1.79

0.06

0.06

141




280000 260000 3673680 130000 130000 2897570

280000 260000 3673680 130000 130000 2897570

0.14 0.13 1.79 0.06 0.06 1.41




Shares held (b)
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity
Shires el 17 280000 260000 3673680 130000 130000 2897570
dematerialized form
(XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.
Name of the Shareholders ()
PAN (I1) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held 7371250
(v)
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held
V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ 7371250

(V)

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)
(VI1I) As a % of (A+B+C2)

3.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)




7371250

7371250

3.6

7371250




Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Catedor Bodies Corporate Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
gory p Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate

Amer Hindusthan National Jaipur India Silica Universal Central India
Name of the ., | Discounting Engineering Finance and Magnesite Trading -
Investments(Delhi) - - Industries
Shareholders (1) Limited Company Industries Dairy Poducts | Works Company Liimited
Limited Limited Pvt. Ltd. Limited Limited

PAN (11) AAACA0831G AAACHT7422A | AAACN9969L | AAACJI7418E | AAACI5470M | AAACU3604M | AABCC2194H

No. of the

Shareholders (1) ! ! 1 ! 1 ! !

No. of fully paid up

equity shares held 1422000 2231000 537400 208000 200000 844280 49143627

(Iv)

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository Receipts

(V1)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = 1422000 2231000 537400 208000 200000 844280 49143627

(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a %

of total no. of shares

(calculated as per

SCRR, 1957) (Vi) 0.69 1.09 0.26 0.1 0.1 0.41 23.99

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 1422000 2231000 537400 208000 200000 844280 49143627

Class eg:y

Total 1422000 2231000 537400 208000 200000 844280 49143627




5800000

11.8




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

1422000

2231000

537400

208000

200000

844280

49143627

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Rajasthan
Industries Ltd.

Shekhavati
Investments and
Traders Ltd.

Ashok Investment
Corporation Limited

Gwalior Finance
Corporation Limited

Bengal Rubber
Company Limited

PAN (I1)

AABCR3997B

AAECS2321P

AACCAl172C

AABCG1066E

AABCB2441C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

12

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

504000

12320865

260000

1592500

195000

69458672

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
V)

Total nos. shares

held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

504000

12320865

260000

1592500

195000

69458672

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per

0.25

6.01

0.13

0.78

0.1

33.9




504000 12320865 260000 1592500 195000 69458672

504000 12320865 260000 1592500 195000 69458672

0.25 6.01 0.13 0.78 0.1 33.9




As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111I)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 5800000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 8.35
Number of equity
shares held in 504000 12320865 260000 1592500 195000 69458672
dematerialized form
(XIV)
Reason for not
providing PAN
Mutual Funds
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
BIRLA SUN FRANKLIN
LIFE TEMPLETON RELIANCE
ICICI TRUSTEE RELIANCE MUTUAL CAPITAL
ICICI PRUDENTIAL | COMPANY CAPITAL FUND A/C TRUSTEE
Name of the PRUDENTIAL | LONG TERM | PRIVATE TRUSTEE CO. FRANKLIN UTI-MID COMPANY
Shareholders (1) MULTICAP EQUITY LIMITED A/C | LTD.-A/C INDIA HIGH CAP FUND LIMITED A/C
FUND FUND (TAX BIRLA RELIANCESMALL GROWTH RELIANCE
SAVING) SUNLIFE CAP FUND COMPANIES GROWTH
DIVIDEND FUND FUND
YIELD PLUS
PAN (I1) 27277799997 | ZZZZ79999Z | AAATBO0102C |ZZZZZ9999Z AAATT4931H [ AAATU1088L | AAATR0090B
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2697798 6508425 2055349 2101526 5000000 2418862 5283581
held (1V)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares




2697798 6508425 2055349 2101526 5000000 2418862 5283581

3.18 1 1.03 2.44 1.18 2.58

2697798 6508425 2055349 2101526 5000000 2418862 5283581

2697798 6508425 2055349 2101526 5000000 2418862 5283581

1.32 3.18 1.03 2.44 1.18 2.58




a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 2697798 6508425 2055349 2101526 5000000 2418862 5283581
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual

providing PAN

Information(1)

Information(2)

Information(3)

Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the Shareholders (I)

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares

held (1V)

26065541

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository

Receipts (V1)




Total nos. shares held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (V1) 26065541

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 12.72
1957) (VI11) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 26065541
Class eg:y
Total 26065541

Total as a % of Total Voting rights | 12.72

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities

X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted share 12.72
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV) 26065541

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

with the Pan no. available sheet is not validating

Textual Information(2)

With the PAN No. available sheet is not validating

Textual Information(3)

with the PAN No. available sheet is not validating

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INDIA CAPITAL FUND LIMITED GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL

PAN (11) AAACM3B67E AACCN1454E

Total

No. of fully paid up

equity shares held 5135414 4289079

(V)

9424493

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(V1)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = 5135414 4289079

(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

9424493

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VI11)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.51 2.09

4.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)




5135414

5135414

4289079

4289079

9424493

9424493

2.51

5135414

2.09

4289079

4.6

9424493




dematerialized form
(XIV)

Reason for not provid

ing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Insurance Companies

Searial No.

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HDFC STANDARD
LIFE INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

ICICI PRUDENTIAL
LIFE INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

NATIONAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA

PAN (I1)

AAACHS8755L

AAACI7351P

AAACN9967E

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

2182374

3257113

4222506

4225812

13887805

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(V1)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

2182374

3257113

4222506

4225812

13887805

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VI11)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.07

1.59

2.06

2.06

6.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)




2182374

2182374

3257113

3257113

4222506

4222506

4225812

4225812

13887805

13887805

1.07

2182374

1.59

3257113

2.06

4222506

2.06

4225812

6.78

13887805




dematerialized form
(XIV)

Reason for not provid

ing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JHUNJHUNWALA RAKESH RADHESHYAM

PAN (I1)

ACPPJ9449M

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

2500000

2500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(v

Total nos. shares

held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

2500000

2500000

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.22

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2500000

2500000




2500000 2500000

1.22 1.22

2500000 2500000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
. NRI —
Category Bodies NRI - Non- Societies Societies Societies Societies
Corporate | Repat R
epat
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
tcr:le;[r?%orZr/cmgee Category | Category | Category | percentage of percentage of cl\)?c;rhea:gﬁgklji?]ercentage percentage of
P g shareholding shareholding g shareholding
BIRLA RUKMANI SHRI SRI
Name of the INSTITUTE OF | BIRLA VENKATESHWARA | GOVINDDEO
Shareholders (1) TECHNOLOGY | EDUCATIONAL |EDUCATIONAL EDUCATIONAL
AND SCIENCE | SOCIETY INSTITUTE INSTITUTE
PAN (I1) AAATB2599R AAATR2852H AABTS6052K AABTS6053J
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 585 479 145 1 1 1 1
No. of fully paid up
equity shares held 4115907 |[534557 |432032 |3519850 3472140 2851860 3005000
(v)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
D)
Total nos. shares
held (V1) = 4115907 |[534557 |432032 |3519850 3472140 2851860 3005000
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)




0.21 1.72 1.69 1.39 1.47

4115907 |[534557 |432032 |3519850 3472140 2851860 3005000

4115907 |[534557 | 432032 | 3519850 3472140 2851860 3005000

2.01 0.26 0.21 172 1.69 1.39 1.47




Number of Locked in

shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

3783477 | 512137 | 428032 |3519850

3472140

2851860

3005000

Reason for not provid

ing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Societies

Societies

Overseas corporate bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHRI JAGANNATH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

PAN (I1)

AACTS0300H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1220

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

3170000

21463600

3682240

30228336

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts




3170000 21463600 | 3682240 30228336

10.48 1.8 14.76

3170000 21463600 | 3682240 30228336

3170000 21463600 | 3682240 30228336

1.55 10.48 1.8 14.76




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in

shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

3170000 21463600 | 3682240

29869486

Reason for not provid

ing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial [ Number of

No. shareholde

Outstanding shares held in demat or | voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which

rs unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | remain unclaimed for public shareholders

1 168

733410 733410




